with Sesame
& Ginger

Authentic Asian Stir-Fry Sauces

2 Savory flavors awarded Gold Medals by
Chefs in America Food Service Certification

Delicious with beef, chicken, fish, & vegetables
All Natural - No MSG - Low Sodium
A great choice for Healthy Living

Menu Suggestions
Teriyaki Chicken Wings Teriyaki Steak or Burger
Grilled Teriyaki Chicken Breast Teriyaki Turkey Burger
Teriyaki Marinated Pork Medallions Beef, Chicken, or Pork Stir-Fry
Salmon Teriyaki Filet or Burger Shrimp & Other Seafood Stir-Fry

RiceE RoAD SAUCES

The Road to Better Health




with Sesame
& Ginger

Teriyaki

UPC 0-33653-27107-7 UPC 0-33653-27105-3

INGREDIENTS: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SOY SAUCE
(WATER, WHEAT, SOYBEANS, SALT), WATER, TOMATO PASTE,
UNSWEETENED APPLESAUCE, PINEAPPLE, CORN STARCH,
WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, GINGER, TOASTED SESAME
SEEDS, MIRIN (RICE, KOJI RICE, WATER, SALT, AND CORN VINEGAR, GINGER, AND NATURAL FLAVOR.

SYRUP), GARLIC, BEEF STOCK, CHILI PEPPER, AND NATURAL THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:
FLAVOR. WHEAT, AND SOY.

THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SOY, AND SESAME.

INGREDIENTS: SOY SAUCE (WHEAT, SOYBEANS, AND SALT),
HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, MIRIN
(RICE, KOJI RICE, WATER, SALT, CORN SYRUP), CORN STARCH,
TOMATO PASTE, GARLIC, RICE VINEGAR, DISTILLED WHITE

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Tbsp (15g)
Serving Per Container 147

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 2 Tbhsp (35g)
Serving Per Container 63

Amount Per Serving Amount Per Serving
Calories 25 Calories from Fat 0 Calories 60 Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0% Total Fat 2.5g 4%
Saturated Fat Og 0% Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0% Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 300mg 13% Sodium 720mg 30%
Total Carbohydrate 5¢g 2% Total Carbohydrate 79 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0% Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 4g Sugars 7g

Protein 1g Protein 2g
1 |

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0% Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% Iron 0% Calcium 0% Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. calorie diet.

Standard Pack 6/78 oz Layers Per Pallet 4 layers

Cases Per Layer 15 cases Cases Per Pallet 60 cases
1575x775x10.5 Case Cube 0.75 cubic feet
Weight Per Pallet 1,980 Lbs

Case Dimensions
Weight Per Case 33 Lbs
Unit Size 425Wx3Dx1025H
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